
Mejor de Tres

1 12
LIDIA ESPEJO SAAVEDRA (ATT)

ALICIA ESTEVEZ (GRANA)

ALICIA ESTEVEZ (GRANA)

0 - 7 [3:00]

1
2

2
LIDIA ESPEJO SAAVEDRA (ATT)

ALICIA ESTEVEZ (GRANA) 10 - 0 [0:50]

LIDIA ESPEJO SAAVEDRA (ATT)

1
3

2
LIDIA ESPEJO SAAVEDRA (ATT)

ALICIA ESTEVEZ (GRANA) 10 - 0 [3:00]

LIDIA ESPEJO SAAVEDRA (ATT)

3  FASE INF-CDT
TIJOCO 18/01/2025

FCDT-48
Tatami: 1, Competidores: 2

1.
2.ALICIA ESTEVEZ (GRANA)
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.

LIDIA ESPEJO SAAVEDRA (ATT)

Results
Résultat / Resultados / Tulokset



Mejor de Tres

1 12
DANIELA SANCHEZ (ADEJE)

LEONOR ESPEJO SAAVEDRA (ATT)

LEONOR ESPEJO SAAVEDRA (ATT)

0 - 10 [2:09]

1
2

2
DANIELA SANCHEZ (ADEJE)

LEONOR ESPEJO SAAVEDRA (ATT) 0 - 10 [1:49]

LEONOR ESPEJO SAAVEDRA (ATT)

1
3

2
DANIELA SANCHEZ (ADEJE)

LEONOR ESPEJO SAAVEDRA (ATT) 0 - 0 [2:09]

3  FASE INF-CDT
TIJOCO 18/01/2025

FCDT-52
Tatami: 2, Competidores: 2

1.
2.DANIELA SANCHEZ (ADEJE)
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.

LEONOR ESPEJO SAAVEDRA (ATT)

Results
Résultat / Resultados / Tulokset



Mejor de Tres

1 12
LUCIA ESPEJO SAAVEDRA (ATT)

AITANA VALENTINA SALAZAR (SHI)

LUCIA ESPEJO SAAVEDRA (ATT)

10 - 0 [1:45]

1
2

2
LUCIA ESPEJO SAAVEDRA (ATT)

AITANA VALENTINA SALAZAR (SHI) 10 - 0 [0:48]

LUCIA ESPEJO SAAVEDRA (ATT)

1
3

2
LUCIA ESPEJO SAAVEDRA (ATT)

AITANA VALENTINA SALAZAR (SHI) 0 - 0 [1:45]

3  FASE INF-CDT
TIJOCO 18/01/2025

FCDT-57
Tatami: 3, Competidores: 2

1.
2.AITANA VALENTINA SALAZAR (SHI)
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.

LUCIA ESPEJO SAAVEDRA (ATT)

Results
Résultat / Resultados / Tulokset



1

2

1

NEREA ARTEAGA (ATT)

NEREA ARTEAGA (ATT)

ELIANA HERNANDEZ (SHI)

7 - 0 [3:00]

3  FASE INF-CDT
TIJOCO 18/01/2025

FCDT-63
Tatami: 2, Competidores: 2

1.
2.ELIANA HERNANDEZ (SHI)

NEREA ARTEAGA (ATT)

Results
Résultat / Resultados / Tulokset



3  FASE INF-CDT
TIJOCO 18/01/2025

FCDT-70
Tatami: , Competidores: 1

1

2

1

NEREA DIAS (TTW)

NEREA DIAS (TTW)

1.NEREA DIAS (TTW)

Results
Résultat / Resultados / Tulokset



1 12
SAMUEL ABREU (ATT)
ARTURO BRESSANUTTI (YOGO)

ARTURO BRESSANUTTI (YOGO)

0 - 10 [0:56]

1
2

3 PABLO CUENCA (GRANA)
SAMUEL ABREU (ATT)

10 - 0 []

SAMUEL ABREU (ATT)

3
32 ARTURO BRESSANUTTI (YOGO)

PABLO CUENCA (GRANA) 10 - 0 [0:56]

ARTURO BRESSANUTTI (YOGO)

21 3 PosPtsWins

SAMUEL ABREU (ATT)

ARTURO BRESSANUTTI (YOGO)

PABLO CUENCA (GRANA)

0 10 1 210

10

0

10

0

2 120

0 30

2
1

3

3  FASE INF-CDT
TIJOCO 18/01/2025

MCDT-50
Tatami: 3, Competidores: 3

1.
2.SAMUEL ABREU (ATT)
3.PABLO CUENCA (GRANA)

ARTURO BRESSANUTTI (YOGO)

Results
Résultat / Resultados / Tulokset



1 12
ALEJANDRO GOMEZ (SHK)
GABRIEL RODRIGUEZ (ATT)

GABRIEL RODRIGUEZ (ATT)

0 - 10 [1:10]

3
2

4 GIOVANY ROQUE (HLC)
ALEJANDRO BRESSANUTTI (YOGO)

10 - 0 [1:37]

ALEJANDRO BRESSANUTTI (YOGO)

3
31

ALEJANDRO BRESSANUTTI (YOGO) 0 - 10 [0:49]

ALEJANDRO BRESSANUTTI (YOGO)

4
42 GABRIEL RODRIGUEZ (ATT)

GIOVANY ROQUE (HLC) 10 - 0 [0:14]

GABRIEL RODRIGUEZ (ATT)

51
GIOVANY ROQUE (HLC) 0 - 10 [1:23]

GIOVANY ROQUE (HLC)

4

62 GABRIEL RODRIGUEZ (ATT)
ALEJANDRO BRESSANUTTI (YOGO) 10 - 0 [1:01]

GABRIEL RODRIGUEZ (ATT)

3

1 32 4 PosPtsWins

1

3
4

2
ALEJANDRO GOMEZ (SHK)

GABRIEL RODRIGUEZ (ATT)

ALEJANDRO BRESSANUTTI (YOGO)

GIOVANY ROQUE (HLC)

0 0 4

3 130

2 220

10

10

0

0

1 310

0

10

10

0

0

10

10

0

ALEJANDRO GOMEZ (SHK)

ALEJANDRO GOMEZ (SHK)

3  FASE INF-CDT
TIJOCO 18/01/2025

MCDT-55
Tatami: 2, Competidores: 4

1.
2.ALEJANDRO BRESSANUTTI (YOGO)
3.GIOVANY ROQUE (HLC)
3.ALEJANDRO GOMEZ (SHK)

GABRIEL RODRIGUEZ (ATT)

Results
Résultat / Resultados / Tulokset



1 12
HUGO FU RODRIGUEZ (HLC)
LEONE OZZOLA (HLC)

HUGO FU RODRIGUEZ (HLC)

10 - 0 [1:07]

3
2

4 LUIS FERNANDO PENAS (UCHI)
HUGO HERRERA (ATT)

10 - 0 [1:14]

HUGO HERRERA (ATT)

3
31

HUGO HERRERA (ATT) 0 - 7 [3:31]

HUGO HERRERA (ATT)

4
42 LEONE OZZOLA (HLC)

LUIS FERNANDO PENAS (UCHI) 10 - 0 [2:27]

LEONE OZZOLA (HLC)

51
LUIS FERNANDO PENAS (UCHI) 10 - 0 []

HUGO FU RODRIGUEZ (HLC)

4

62 LEONE OZZOLA (HLC)
HUGO HERRERA (ATT) 10 - 0 [1:21]

LEONE OZZOLA (HLC)

3

1 32 4 PosPtsWins

1

3
4

2
HUGO FU RODRIGUEZ (HLC)

LEONE OZZOLA (HLC)

HUGO HERRERA (ATT)

LUIS FERNANDO PENAS (UCHI)

10 2 1

2 220

2 317

0

10

0

20

0 40

0

7

10

0

10

0

10

0

HUGO FU RODRIGUEZ (HLC)

HUGO FU RODRIGUEZ (HLC)

3  FASE INF-CDT
TIJOCO 18/01/2025

MCDT-60
Tatami: 1, Competidores: 4

1.
2.LEONE OZZOLA (HLC)
3.HUGO HERRERA (ATT)
3.LUIS FERNANDO PENAS (UCHI)

HUGO FU RODRIGUEZ (HLC)

Results
Résultat / Resultados / Tulokset



Mejor de Tres

1 12
ROINNEY ALEJANDRO GOMEZ (HLC)

ARON BOYD (YOGO)

ARON BOYD (YOGO)

0 - 10 [1:45]

1
2

2
ROINNEY ALEJANDRO GOMEZ (HLC)

ARON BOYD (YOGO) 0 - 10 [0:34]

ARON BOYD (YOGO)

1
3

2
ROINNEY ALEJANDRO GOMEZ (HLC)

ARON BOYD (YOGO) 0 - 0 [1:45]

3  FASE INF-CDT
TIJOCO 18/01/2025

MCDT-66
Tatami: 1, Competidores: 2

1.
2.ROINNEY ALEJANDRO GOMEZ (HLC)
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.

ARON BOYD (YOGO)

Results
Résultat / Resultados / Tulokset



3  FASE INF-CDT
TIJOCO 18/01/2025

MCDT-73
Tatami: , Competidores: 1

1

2

1

JUAN LUIS VAZQUEZ (ADEJE)

JUAN LUIS VAZQUEZ (ADEJE)

1.JUAN LUIS VAZQUEZ (ADEJE)

Results
Résultat / Resultados / Tulokset



1

2

1

CARLOS JAVIER GRAJALES (ATT)

NICOLAS ALVAREZ (ATT)

NICOLAS ALVAREZ (ATT)

0 - 10 [1:19]

3  FASE INF-CDT
TIJOCO 18/01/2025

MCDT-81
Tatami: 3, Competidores: 2

1.
2.CARLOS JAVIER GRAJALES (ATT)

NICOLAS ALVAREZ (ATT)

Results
Résultat / Resultados / Tulokset



3  FASE INF-CDT
TIJOCO 18/01/2025

MCDT-90
Tatami: , Competidores: 1

1

2

1

SERGIO TAVIO (CHK)

SERGIO TAVIO (CHK)

1.SERGIO TAVIO (CHK)

Results
Résultat / Resultados / Tulokset


